General Assistance
Emergency Housing



Motel Utilization During COVID

Overall Motel Utilization
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Emergency
Housing
Households

by Eligibility
Category

Category
AWC
Denied access to rental
Disabled
DV
Family with child
Lost housing due to health code
Natural Disaster
Over Age 60
Pregnant

Grand Total

* As of 1/6/22

# of Households # of Adults # of Children

373

3

697

36

269

11

48

1451

420

3

771

37

369

13

49

1677

489



Payments for
Security
Services (July
2021 —

Present)

Addison County Sheriff
Chocolate Thunder Inc.

Town of Colchester

Green Mountain Concert Services
Lamoille County Sheriff

Town of Manchester

$455.00
$108,277.00
$1,104.00
$370,383.34

$233,340.22

$2,679.27

$716,238.83




Hotel Security

Hotel Coverage Hours
Budget Inn GMCS 5:00PM - 3:00AM
Cortina/Holiday Inn GMCS 5:00PM - 3:00AM
Days - Inn Colchester GMCS 5:00PM - 3:00AM
Econo Lodge - Montpelier GMCS 5:00PM - 3:00AM
Econo Lodge - Rutland GMCS 5:00PM - 3:00AM
Hilltop Inn GMCS 5:00PM - 3:00AM
Motel 6 GMCS 5:00PM - 3:00AM

Quality Inn - Colchester GMCS 5:00PM - 3:00AM
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$7,000,000.00
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Hotel Cost by Month

Hotel Payments by Month
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Total: $76,984,072.91
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Essential Payments

e EP Check #1 and Check #2

* Round 1 the Department for Children and Families distributed 630
checks of $2500

* Round 2 the Department for Children and Families distributed 132
checks, ranging from $2500 to $4000, depending on household size.



